Plac Namn

Klass A

Christoffer Indebetou
Stefan Dyrsmeds
Anders Gorlin
Andreas Ravetti
Jan Séderqvist
Stefan Borg
Kennet Fosshaug
Ronnie Lundgren
Bill Dickman
Patrik Nasselqgvist
Staffan Séderlund
Patrik Wass

Lars Svensson

14 Krister Magnusson

Klass B

Mikael Poduschkin
Moshe Arad
Roger Svensson
Emma Lof

Anders Jakobsson
Benno Pedersen
Anders Schedin

Klass C

Mohammad Mousavi
Piet Tiekstra
Eva-Lena Lundin
Arne Andersson
Kevin Dorbegi
Reine Hansson
Lars Ringdahl
Lars Wallentin
Sara Andersson
Sture Molin
Johan Lonnroth
12 Marcus Ljungblad
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04 February 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Cup Stockholm 5, Tantogardens BGK

Nationell tavling 15 June 2013
Spelplats: Tantogardens BGK Betong

Klubb

Ersta MGK

Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ersta MGK

Sundbybergs BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Tyresd BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Haga BGK

Ersta MGK
Tyresd BGK

Haga BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Sundbybergs BGK

Kristineberg BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haninge BGK
Tyresd BGK
Uppsala BGK
Ersta MGK
Skoghalls BGK

S1

31
29
30
27
30
33
32
31
36
36
33
30
36
33

31
27
29
34
30
35
33

28
39
38
36
39
37
40
39
38
37
37
35

S2

30
28
31
35
30
31
31
37
33
31
36
40
34
35

30
32
36
28
35
30
31

33
31
30
29
32
39
39
33
36
35
37
42

23
27
29
29
32
30
34
30
31
33
32
31
33
38

30
34
28
32
33
33
40

44
35
37
41
36
33
30
37
36
38
37
35

84
84
90
91
92
94
97
98
100
100
101
101
103
106

91
93
93
94
98
98
104

105
105
105
106
107
109
109
109
110
110
111
112

28.0
28.0
30.0
30.3
30.7
31.3
32.3
32.7
33.3
33.3
33.7
33.7
34.3
35.3

30.3
31.0
31.0
31.3
32.7
32.7
34.7

35.0
35.0
35.0
35.3
35.7
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.7
36.7
37.0
37.3

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass C

12 Bjorn Nilsson

14 Jan Kilstrom

14 Magnus Lundin

16 Peter Elfvén

17 Egon Mikkelsen

Klass D

1 Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

2 Arne Backman

3 Stefan Henriksson

4 Ake Nilsson

5 Ralf Hedstrém

6 Nicklas Jardegart

7 Camilla Hogberg

8 Rolf Ake Holmgren

8 Christer Malmqvist

8 Kristina Svensson

11 Sixten Magnusson

12 Marco Arancibia

13 Lars Ekstréom

13 Daniel Holmgren

13 Christian Sdderqyvist

16 Karl-Erik Mikkelsen

17 Solveig Erme

Ungdom B/C

1 Victor Bohlin

2 Love Svensson

04 February 2019

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Solna BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

Solna BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Solha BGK

Enkopings BGK
Haninge BGK

Uppsala BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Stockholms BGK

Uppsala BGK
Enkopings BGK

S1

36
44
41
42
49

32

32
35
41
37
39
40
43
38
40
41
39
47
44
39
46

38
43

S2

36
37
41
42
39

34

33
37
37
40
37
37
39
42
38
35
42
41
42
51
49
50

39
45

S3

40
34
33
38
38

32

37
32
30
33
36
41
39
41
43
47
43
38
40
36
38
46

39
49

112
115
115
122
126

98

102
104
108
110
112
118
121
121
121
123
124
126
126
126
133
147

116
137

Snitt

37.3
38.3
38.3
40.7
42.0

32.7

34.0
34.7
36.0
36.7
37.3
39.3
40.3
40.3
40.3
41.0
41.3
42.0
42.0
42.0
44.3
49.0

38.7
45.7

Sida

2

av



